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Delight Through Connections
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Feed-Through single level, Screw Connection
Feed-Through single level
7
Refer to drawing
Screw Connection
Rail mounting
40.5
7
33.5 (TS-35N ) /41 ( TS-35/15N)
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01P
1
2

PC

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/4



rpaEME T IL—
UL94RAE (= X7 Ity
MBI

avAaYy ME
avAaY NREME

i
r] I-I-
\Zr
r'T'-|
N

BT (1I/3) (V)
&Y —2FE (/3) (KV)

M H
ox

o @ @
Sif
=

I

/NEBEFR(ELR)(mm?)

t (

)
BRAEBRF(ELR)(Mmm?2)

)

)

X

il

B/ \EBARE(AAR)(Mmm?)
BHREMZ)(Mmm?)

=l

TL— R

EE ML Nm (UL)

WEH/NSILY (N.m)

FIEHRES (mm)

L — LB
IV RAN—DOFEE
—ADHEE

W
”ﬁ

<
,__

—4%-UL

152
1HE
1HE
152
1HE

ox

5[ (UL/CULIZH# &7 )L — TB)(V)
537 (UL/CULZH#E 7 )L — TB)(A)
5[ (UL/CULEZ# 5 L — FC)(V)

(
il
(
RUL/CULERE T L —TFC)(A)
(
(
(
(

O OXx  OXR

ox

s+ (UL/CULIZE T )L —TD)(V)
UL/CULIZ# T )L — T D)(A)
E £ (UL/CULIREE Y )L —TE)(V)
UL/CULIZ#E T )L —TE)(A)
S 4R (B 4R)(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT It

Z=
S

S
oR

152
152

ox

=
5,/

atoomb A AR R A AT

X
w8 s a8 AL

5
3
&

G ENSZ=T
Delight Through Connections

Ma
V2
01000MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
17.5
630
8
0.2
15
0.2
15
M3
PH2
0.6~1
0.6

The stripping length depends on the specification
provided by the cablelug manufacturer.

TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
YES
NO

600
15
600
15
600
15

26
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14
26
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YES
YES
125
-40

26~14
600
15
26~14
600
15
26~14
600
15

26~14
600
15
26~14
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26~14
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